Microgard™ Plus and Plus LE
Cartridge Filters
Hydrophobic UPE filters with superior cleanliness for
solvent, chemical and photochemical filtration
CONTAMINATION CONTROL SOLUTIONS
Delivering Quality Performance
MicrogardTM Plus filters use patented ultra-high
molecular weight polyethylene (UPE) membranes,

products are identified with a special HCT designated part num-
ber. Please consult your local Entegris account representative for
ordering information/support.
Microgard Plus Filters
Code 0
TEV o-rings
Code 0 TEV o-rings
w/Chemlock Key
Code 0
EPDM o-rings  Size
Retention
Rating
CWAT0SM01 — — 4” 10 nm
CWAX0SP01 — — 4” 20 nm
CWAY0SP01 — — 4” 30 nm
CWAT01MLT — — 10” 10 nm
CWAX01PLT CWAX01PLTK — 10” 20 nm
CWAY01PLT CWAY01PLTK CWAY01PLE 10” 30 nm
CWAZ01PLT CWAZ01PLTK CWAZ01PLE 10” 0.05 µm
CWAV01PLT CWAV01PLTK — 10” 0.10 µm
CWAG01PLT CWAG01PLTK — 10” 0.20 µm
CWAT02MLT — — 20” 10 nm
CWAX02PLT CWAX02PLTK — 20” 20 nm
CWAY02PLT — CWAY02PLE 20” 30 nm
CWAZ02PLT CWAZ02PLTK CWAZ02PLE 20” 0.05 µm
CWAV02PLT CWAV02PLTK CWAV02PLE 20” 0.10 µm
CWAV03PLT — CWAV03PLE 30” 0.10 µm
CWAG03PLT — CWAG03PLE 30” 0.20 µm
Microgard Plus LE Filters
Code 0
TEV o-rings Size